
HOLLISTER
SUN 7-8  M ON- SAT  7-9

417-336-3616

KIMBERLING CITY
SUN 7-8  M ON- SAT  7-9

417-739-4811

STRAFFORD
EVERY  D AY  7a m -9p m

417-736-2100

SHELL KNOB
EVERY  D AY  7 a m -9 p m

417-858-6647

NIXA
EVERY  D AY  7a m -9p m

417-724-1470

REPUBLIC RD
EVERY  D AY  7a m -9p m

417-886-4410

BERRYVILLE
M ON- SAT  7-9  SUND AY  7-8

870-423-1088

Do u b l e  c o u p o n s  e v e r y d a y  u p  t o  &  i n c l u d i n g  50¢     Mo n e y  Or d e r s  •  St a m p s  •  EBT Ca r d s  •  Vi s a  •  MC    h a r t e r h o u s e .c o m

ORGANIC

E� ective  4/10/24 - 4/16/24

FRESH PRODUCE

DIGITAL COUPON SAVE .50¢  ON 1
COUPON PRICE $1.4 9

FAMILY
PACK

LB.

MARKET MADE
PORK BREAKFAST 

SAUSAGE

LB.LB.

VALUE PACK BONELESS
CHICKEN BREAST 

FILLETS

LB.

LEAN TRIMMED
PORK STEAK

13 OZ.

FAMILY
PACK

16 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
SPAGHETTI

16 OZ.

OZARK HEARTH
BREAD

WHITE - WHEAT

OZARK HEARTH
BUNS

HOT DOG - HAMBURGER

8 CT.

10-30 CT.

BEST CHOICE
TRASH BAGS

64 OZ.

HOSTESS
DONUTS

10 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
FRUIT

15 OZ.

LB.

COLORADO
BAKING POTATOES

EA.

NEW CROP
SWEET CORN

2 LB.

RED RIPE
STRAWBERRIES

LB.

ZUCCHINI OR
YELLOW SQUASH

LB.

WASHINGTON
SUGARBEE APPLES

6 CT.

RIPE
AVOCADOS

LB.

FRESH
BRUSSEL SPROUTS

FRESH
BLUEBERRIES

6 OZ.

PEPSI PRODUCTS

24 PK.

DOLE SALAD KITS
SOUTHWEST, COUNTRY 

RANCH, ENDLESS SUMMER

MADE IN-HOUSE
BEEF TENDERLOIN 

KABOBS

EA.

PRIME BONELESS
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK

LB.

MADE IN-HOUSE
CITY CHICKEN 

KABOBS

EA.

MANWICHKRAFT
MAC & CHEESE

ORIGINAL-PREMIUM-SHAPES

99¢

$199

6 PK.-12 OZ. 8 PK.

COKE PRODUCTS
PK. BOTTLES ڜ

OLD ORCHARD
JUICE

FAMOUS FOR OUR MEATS
MEAT BUNDLES SAVE  15 - 20%

$499

$399 $399

PRAIRIE FRESH “ALL NATURAL”
PORK SHOULDER BUTTS 
OR �ONELESS 1ژܛ LOINS

KABOBS

$125
LITTLE DEBBIE

MINI DONUTS
ANGIE’S

BOOM CHICKA POP

COKE PRODUCTS

2 LT.12 PK.

DR. PEPPER 
PRODUCTS

BEST CHOICE
INSTANT RICE

14 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
APPLE JUICE

BEST CHOICE PREMIUM
PASTA SAUCE

24 OZ. J AR

SWEET CORNSWEET CORN

4/$200 $$4444 $399 59¢

$199 $149

YELLOW SQUASH

$$ $199

MADE IN HOUSE
COWBOY CHICKEN 

GRILLERS

LB.LB.

USDA CHOICE
TRI-TIPS

SEASONED
FREE

TRI-TIPSTRI-TIPS

SEASONEDSEASONED

MARINATED PHILLY 
CHEESE

STEAK MEAT

LB.

STEAK MEAT
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK

FAMILY
PACK

$249 $249 $249 $249

15 OZ.

$11

HOT DOG - HAMBURGERHOT DOG - HAMBURGER

$12599¢ $125

DR. PEPPER 
PRODUCTS

8 PK. -12 OZ.

12 OZ.
$199

13.5 OZ.
$399

HOSTESS SNACKS
TWINKIE-DING DONG-CUPCAKE

$299
$199

64 OZ.

$499$699 $399 $199$1099

$199 $199$199 $199

10.5 OZ.
$399 $399 $399

$199 $199 $299

GATORADE BUBLYCALIDAD
TORTILLA CHIPS

UNCLE RAY’S
POTATO CHIPS

PARTY SIZE

DORITOS

$799$999 $599 $499$799$899



DAIRY & FROZEN

GROCERY SAVINGS

DIGITAL COUPON
SAVE 50¢ ON 1

9-16 OZ.

DIGITAL COUPON
SAVE $1 ON 2

YOPLAIT
YOGURT

6 OZ.

TROPICANA
PREMIUM DRINKS

52 OZ.

RED GOLD
TOMATO SAUCE

15 OZ.

PILLSBURY
CRESCENT OR 

CINNAMON ROLLS

5 CT.

BEST CHOICE
TOMATO SAUCE

29 OZ.

9-12 OZ. 10 CT.

CAPRI SUN 100% JUICE

FINISH
POWERBALL

27 CT.

BLUE BUNNY
LOAD’D SUNDAES

8.5 OZ.

DIGITAL COUPON SAVE $1 ON 1
COUPON PRICE $2.50

ANGEL SOFT
BATH TISSUE

8 MEGA ROLL

SWANSON
CHICKEN

2.6 OZ. POUCH

RED GOLD
TOMATOES

14.5 OZ.

GREEN GIANT
STEAMER 

VEGETABLES

10-12 OZ.

EGGO
WAFFLES OR 

PANCAKES

12-40 CT.

GENERAL MILLS CEREAL
HONEY NUT-CHEERIOS-CIN. TOAST

TRIX-GOLDEN GRAHAM
COCOA PUFF-REESES PUFF

NABISCO FAMILY SIZED
OREOS

FINISH
JET DRY

16 OZ.
$799

KRAFT
CHEESE SINGLES

16 OZ.

24 PK.

NIAGARA
WATER

$299
WESSON

OIL

40 OZ.99¢ $199

YOPLAIT 
GO-GURT

16 OZ.

$250

PILLSBURY
GRAND BISCUITS

10.2 OZ.

$150 59¢ $150 $250

JUST CRACK
AN EGG

3 OZ.

$199

MARIE CALENDAR
BOWLS

$299
$299

FRESCHETTA
PIZZA

$499

TROPICANA PREMIUM
ORANGE JUICE

52 OZ.
$350

HILAND
YOGURT

6 OZ.69¢

HILAND
CREAMERS

32 OZ.
$269

HILAND
CHEESE

SHREDDED

8 OZ.
$199

HILAND
SOUR CREAM & DIPS

8 OZ.
$150

HILAND
ORANGE  JUICE

GALLON
$699

HILAND
COTTAGE  CHEESE

24 OZ.
$399

VEGETABLES

$250

LOUISA
RAVIOLI OR 
TORTELLINI

16-22 OZ 
$399

6 PK.
$4.99

HILAND
SMOOTHIES

7 OZ.89¢

PILLSBURY
TOASTER STRUDEL

11.7 OZ.
$299 $199

PHILLY
CHEESECAKE 

CRUMBLE

6.6 OZ.

$399 $399

KELLOGG’S CEREAL
RICE KRISPIES-CORN FLAKES

COCOA KRISPIES-RAISIN BRAN
BRAN FLAKES -SPECIAL K-CRISPIX

$299 $299$299$299 $$

$699

NUN BETTER
DOG FOOD

15 LB.
$899

HILAND
WATER

DRINKING-DISTILLED

GALLON
$139

99¢

POWERADE

28 OZ.
$139

BEST CHOICE
PLASTIC CUPS

20 CT.
$250

$399
BEST CHOICE

CROUTONS

5 OZ.
$125

6 PK.

BODY ARMOUR
20 OZ.

$699

MAX HOUSE
COFFEE PODS

12 CT.
$699

SILVER PALATE
PASTA SAUCE OR
15 OZ. ALFREDO

25 OZ.

GRAIN BERRY
CEREAL

12-16 OZ.
$299

PEPSI
PRODUCTS
.5 LT  BOTTLES

6 PK.
$499

MIO LIQUID
ENHANCER

3.24 OZ.
$499

BEST CHOICE
BBQ SAUCE

18 OZ.
$159

BEST CHOICE
MUSTARD

BROWN-HORSERADISH
DIJON-HONEY MUSTARD

12 OZ.
$199

40 CT.

ALWAYS SAVE
FOAM PLATES

$179$799

BEST CHOICE
TOMATOES

14.5 OZ.65¢
16 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
BEANS

CHILI-PINTO-KIDNEY

65¢ $199

$350



BEER   SPIRITS*   WINE

LOGBOAT

6 PK.

MICHELOB
GOLDEN LIGHT

24 PK.

$999

1.75 LT

BLACK VELVET

$1499

CROWN  ROYAL

$2399
750 ML

750 ML
$1299

SEAGRAM’S GIN
750 ML

$2099

WILD TURKEY
AMERICAN  HONEY

750 ML
$1699

MARCO NEGRI
MOSCATO

750 ML

ST. JAMES
FRUIT WINES

$799

KEYSTONE LIGHT

30 PK.
$1799

CRIMES ڟڗ
WINE

750 ML
$1199

30 PK.

BUSCH

$2499

1.75 LT

NEW AMSTERDAM
VODKA

$1999

BERINGER MAIN & VINE

750 ML
$449

MEIOMI WINE
CHARDONNAY

750 ML
$1599

750 ML

TERRAZAS
ALTOS DEL PLATA

$899

MILLER LITE &
COORS LIGHT

12 PK. 
$1199

750 ML
$999

APOTHIC
WINE

750 ML

DEEP EDDY
VODKA

$1699
ADMIRAL NELSON

RUM

750 ML
$999

BASIL HAYDEN’S
BOURBON & RYE

750 ML
$3999

LEINENKUGEL

6 PK.
$999

MODELO

24 PK.
$2899

ROLLING ROCK

30 PK.
$1999

$2399

SPECIALTY FOODS
SIZES & SELECTION MAY VARY BY LOCATION

EXTRA GROCERY SAVINGS
4 OZ.

COLGIN
LIQUID SMOKE

18 OZ.

STUBB’S
BBQ SAUCE

20 OZ.

WHATABURGER
KETCHUP

6 OZ.

TEXAS PETE
HOT SAUCE

12 OZ.

HOOTERS
WING SAUCE

12 OZ.

ALLEGRO
MARINADES

FRESH BAKERY SPECIALS HEALTH AND BEAUTY
BENEDRYL
ALLERGY

4 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
IBUPROFEN

500 CT.

BLISTEX

.15 OZ.

12 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
EVAPORATED MILK

BEST CHOICE
CHOCOLATE CHIPS

24 OZ.17.5 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
COOKIE MIX

BEST CHOICE
CAKE MIX

KINDS ښ

16 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
FROSTING

NABISCO TOASTED
CNIPS-CRISPERS

THINS

ALWAYS SAVE
RAISINS

20 OZ.

ROYAL OAK
CHARCOAL

15.4 LB. 8 LB.

ROYAL OAK
LUMP CHARCOAL

ALWAYS SAVE
TOMATO JUICE

46 OZ.

NABISCO
NILLA WAFERS

11 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
BROWNIE MIX

18.3 OZ.

14.4 OZ.

NABISCO
HONEY GRAHAM

$350

TAKE-N-BAKE
FRENCH BAGUETTE

2 PK.
$299

$399

ALWAYS SAVE
APPLE TURNOVERS 

OR CINN. BUNS

4 CT.
$250

SKINNER
STRIP DANISH

14 OZ.
$299

$199$699$199 $399 $499 $299

$125$899 $899

JIFFY
CORN MUFFIN MIX

8.5 OZ.69¢

16 LB.

BEST CHOICE
CHARCOAL

$599

ALWAYS SAVE
PEANUT BUTTER

18 OZ.

ALWAYS SAVE
COFFEE

30.5 OZ.

$599 $199

ALWAYS SAVE
HAMBURGER DILL 

SLICES

32 OZ.

$199 $189

ALWAYS SAVE
PORK & BEANS

16 OZ.79¢

8 LB.

BEST CHOICE
LUMP CHARCOAL

$699

BEST CHOICE
LIGHTER FLUID

32 OZ.
$299

12 LB.

BEST CHOICE
INSTANT LIGHT

$699$699 $699

$299

$399 $399

CNEEZ-ITS

12.4 OZ.
$350

àޠA ܛ RC ܛ UP-ڝ
PRODUCTS
PK  BOTTLES ڞ

OR 0ڗ PK MINI CANS

$599

$115 $150 $250 $179 $150



FRESH PRODUCE

QUALITY MEATS

FROZEN

LB.6 OZ.

LB.

LB.EA. 8 OZ.

LB.

FRESH
BROCCOLI CROWNS

LB.

10-24 CT.

MAKE IN-HOUSE
�ACON-SAUSAGE OR

�ACON-�URGER PATTIES

PEELZ
MANDARINS

3 LB.

WILD CAUGHT KETA
SALrON FILLETS

LB.

ASPARAGUS

TENDER ڞ OZ.
BACON WRAPPED
FILET rIGNON

EA. LB.

WHOLE
PORK TENDERLOIN

$499

TEXAS
SàEET ONIONS

3 LB.

$149 $19969¢

$129

RIPE
ROrA TOrATOES

$899

LB.

LEAN FRESH ބ0ڞ
GROUND �EEF

$399
LB.

DIET LEAN ބ5ڟ
GROUND ROUND

$499

FAMILY 
PACK 

LB.

EXTRA LEAN ބڝڞ
GROUND CNUCK

$449
LB.

LEAN GROUND ބ0ڞ
�OSTON �URGER

$299
OUR BEST

DOU�LE SrOKED
PORK CNOPS

$599
LB.

$$559999

OUR BEST
DOU�LE SrOKED

SLAB BACON

LB.
$599

21-24 OZ.

$799

TYSON
CNICKEN SLIDERS
OR SANDàICNES

OßEN READY
TàICE �AKED 

POTATOES

OßEN READY
�EEF OR CNICKEN

ENCNILADAS

2/$600 2/$700

$249

$249 $399 $249

$899
LB.

CHOICE BONELESS
BEEF

ROUND STEAKROUND STEAK

LB.

OUR BEST BONELESS
�UTTERFLIED
PORK  CNOPS

$349$$

FAMILY
PACK

LB.

CHOICE BONELESS
�EEF  RUrP  ROAST

$499

FAMILY
PACK

CHOICE BONELESS
�EEF  CU�E STEAK

LB.

$599

PORK TENDERLOIN

TORPEDO 
TENDERLOIN 

$14.99 L�.

OUR BEST
DOU�LE SrOKED

NAr SNANKS

LB.
$349

OUR BEST DOUBLE 
SMOKED OFF THE BONE

NAr

LB.
$799

BONE IN 
PORTIONS

.�L 49.ڙ$

FAMILY 
PACK 

FAMILY 
PACK 

FAMILY 
PACK 

OUR BEST FRESH
BONELESS

CNICKEN �REAST

LB.

NEVER
FROZEN

$349

CLOßERDALE TRIPLE 
SMOKED EXTRA THICK

BACON

3 LB.
$1799

FRESH MARINATED
MEDITERRANEAN

CNICKEN �REASTS

LB.
$399

32 OZ.
$799

ßITA
NERRING

IN àINE SAUCE

12 OZ.
$399

RESER’S
TUNA OR CNICKEN 

SALAD

SEA BEST
�AY SCALLOPS

16 OZ.
$799

16 OZ.

PAUL PIAZZA 0ښ-ڗڙ CT. 
RAà GULF 

SNRIrP

$699

COD
LOIN FILLETS

LB.
$999

12 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
FISN STICKS

$399
3 OZ.

ßITA SLICED
SrOKED SALrON

$399

EL MONTEREY
�URRITOS
FAMILY PACK

32 OZ.

$499

KRETSCHMAR
�RAUNSCNàEIGER

16 OZ.

$299

FOSTER FARM
CORN DOGS

$799
2.67 LB.

TYSON
CNICKEN NUGGETS
PATTIES OR STRIPS

20-32 OZ.

$599

ARMOUR
rEAT�ALLS

11-14 OZ.

NATHANܹS
CONEY ISLAND

DOGS

16 OZ.

$699

HILLSHIRE FARM
SrOKED SAUSAGE

13-14 OZ.

$399
14 OZ.

JOHNSONßILLE
SMOKED

�RATS OR SAUSAGES

$399

BALL PARK
�EEF FRANKS

15 OZ.

$499

LAND O FROST PREMIUM
DELI LUNCN rEAT

16 OZ.

$649

SABRA
GUACArOLE

7 OZ.

$299

$349

$699 $349$599

SWEET
�LACK�ERRIES

RIPE
rANGOES

GIORGIO
àNITE SLICED 
rUSNROOrS

GREEN
CA��AGE

FRESH
JALAPENOS

LB.

ܶ¥UEEN OF THE ROASTܷ
BONELESS
PORK LOIN

$349

BONELESS COUNTRY
PORK  RI�S OR
RI�EYE CNOPS

LB.

$349

MAKE IN-HOUSE

SALrON FILLETS

$$

2/$2/$ 0000 2/$800

OßEN READY
CNICKEN KIEß܉ 

CORDON �LEU OR
�ROCCOLI ޠ CNEESE

2/$300




